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151937 Ables , Brianna F 11 2012 X/C
102588 Ables , Devan M 12 2011 X
169293 Allen , Chance M 11 2012 X
161090 Allen , Madison F 10 2013 X
201430 Altman , Taylor F 12 2011 X
221253 Amyx , Cody M 9 2014 X
199460 Arnett , Alyssa F 9 2014 X
169292 Arnett , Dylan M 9 2014 X
151939 Arnett , Katie F 11 2012 X/C
231915 Arnett , Madison F 7 - X
194246 Arnett , Nolan M 9 2014 X
218182 Arnett , Quentin F 8 - X
134456 Auxier , Sarah F 12 2011 X
151944 Bailey , Grace F 11 2012 X/C
120002 Bailey , Justin Cody M 12 2011 X
149065 Bailey , Kyle M 12 2012 X
218166 Bailey , Peyton F 8 - X
194250 Bailey , Tyler M 9 2014 X
213303 Bailey , Wade M 9 2014 X
185496 Bauer , Katie F 9 2014 X
148675 Bayes , Amber F 10 2013 X
169307 Blair , Kaleb M 10 2013 X
151947 Blanton , Kaylee F 11 2012 C
168472 Bolen , Erin F 8 - X
120355 Bolen , Jeffery M 12 2011 X
129715 Bolen , Kia F 12 2011 X
214623 Bolin , Abbie F 8 - X
185488 Brickey , Delana F 9 2014 X
161070 Brown , Abby F 8 - X
223971 Brown , Allisa F 7 - X
231868 Brown , Alyssa F 7 - X
161096 Brown , Julie F 9 2014 X
168963 Bryant , Rachel F 12 2012 X
199457 Burchell , Laylee F 10 2013 X
218153 Butcher , Beth F 9 2014 X
201442 Butcher , Laken F 10 2013 X
218138 Caldwell , Brad M 10 2012 X
102586 Campbell , Mark M 12 2011 X
187674 Carpenter , Chase M 10 2013 X
231865 Carty , Abbigale F 7 - X
185491 Castle , Mackenzie F 9 2014 X
185517 Caudill , Jordan F 9 2014 X
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218150 Caudill , Mahayla F 9 2014 X
218140 Coldiron , Mason M 10 2012 X
201427 Cole , Blake M 12 2011 X
161088 Cole , Brooklyn F 11 2012 X
216299 Cole , Chris M 9 2014 X
185353 Cole , Taylor M 11 2012 X
185515 Collett , Katie F 9 2014 X
188154 Collins , Abby F 10 2013 X
169295 Collins , Austin M 10 2013 X
218169 Collins , Christina F 8 - X
169294 Collins , Ethan M 10 2013 X
218181 Collins , Shelia F 8 - X
201439 Colvin , Hayden M 10 2013 X
201438 Colvin , Matthew M 10 2013 X
213305 Conley , Adam M 9 2014 X
186014 Conley , Aletha F 10 2013 C
194427 Conley , Destiny F 8 - X
218125 Conley , Emily F 12 2011 X
213296 Conley , Ethan M 9 2014 X
216436 Conley , Grace F 10 2013 C
201441 Conley , Kaylee F 10 2013 X
213297 Connelley , Luces M 12 2011 X
214624 Cox , Morgan F 10 2013 X
231917 Crace , Natalie F 7 - X
223972 Crace , Regan F 7 - X
148652 Craft , Amanda F 11 2012 X
188604 Craft , Russell M 10 2013 X
201426 Darnell , Helena F 12 2011 X
188602 Davis , Drew M 10 2013 X
214619 DeBorde , Taylor F 10 2013 X
201443 Dobbins , Jozie F 10 2013 X
188079 Dyer , Ethan M 10 2013 X
185480 Elam , Jenna F 10 2013 X
202099 Estep , Kasien F 8 - X
185351 Fannin , Braddy M 11 2012 X
213301 Fitch , Danial M 9 2014 X
213302 Fitch , David M 9 2014 X
141911 Fitzpatrick , Tyler M 11 2011 X
213307 Fletcher , Kole M 9 2014 X
231862 Gambill , Pam F 9 2014 X
134429 Gamble , Kristin F 10 2013 X
213285 Garcia , Ismael M 10 2013 X
151948 Garrett , Kennedy F 11 2012 X/C
218131 Gibson , Austin M 10 2012 X
199458 Gibson , Elivia  F 9 2014 X/C
134474 Gibson , Jalyssa F 11 2011 X
220645 Gipson , Cody  M 12 2011 X
149066 Gray , Gareth M 11 2012 X
161113 Greene , Kaelyn F 9 2014 X
153040 Griffith , Lance M 11 2012 X
185484 Gullett , Madison F 9 2014 X
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188609 Gullett , Madison F 9 2014 X
185358 Hackworth , Brandon M 10 2013 X
202097 Hackworth , Jayden F 8 - X
232404 Hale , Kallee F 7 - X
199456 Hale , Kyla F 11 2012 X
169297 Hall , Chase M 9 2014 X
149070 Hall , Dustin M 11 2012 X
197291 Hall , Grayson M 9 2014 X
185354 Hall , James M 10 2013 X
231869 Hall , Lauren F 7 - X
231864 Hall , Madison F 9 2014 X
213309 Hall , Ryan M 12 2011 X
185434 Harris , Brandie F 9 2014 X
218135 Helton , Blake M 10 2012 X
188078 Helton , Donovan M 10 2013 X
231911 Helton , Melissa F 10 2013 X
186017 Helton , Presley F 10 2013 C
134415 Hensley , Leighton M 11 2011 X
231913 Hitchcock , Courtney F 8 - X
185499 Holliday , Kassidi F 9 2014 X
202100 Hoskins , Kennedy F 8 - X
89139 Howard , Jassmine F 11 2011 X

218165 Howard , Kacie F 8 - X
169300 Howard , Kyle M 9 2014 X
89138 Howard , Leslee F 11 2011 X

218156 Howard , Logan M 9 2014 X
169302 Howard , Morgan M 9 2014 X
156856 Howard , Sarah F 12 2012 X
161099 Howard , Shanna F 9 2014 X
201434 Howard , Tierra F 11 2012 X
188084 Hunley , Hannah F 10 2013 X
162477 Isaac , Jacob M 11 2012 X
188080 Isaac , Mason M 10 2013 X
149064 Jenkins , Ryan M 12 2011 X
153042 Jenkins , Whitney F 11 2012 X
142357 Johnson , Caitlyn F 12 2011 C
231860 Jordan , Donna F 10 2013 X
99573 Jordan , Felicia F 12 2011 X

168474 Joseph , Bethany F 9 2014 X
201444 Keeton , Abby F 11 2012 X
90872 Keeton , Dalton M 12 2011 X

142353 Keeton , Elisha F 12 2011 X
185356 Kennard , Isaiah M 11 2012 X
223973 Kidd , Hannah F 7 - X
185483 Lanning , Katelyn F 9 2014 X
142352 Lawson , Tiffany F 12 2011 C
188618 Lemaster , Grace F 8 - X
202098 Lemaster , Lexi F 8 - X
231859 Listermann , Maxwell M 9 2014 X
121128 Lovely , Jaren M 10 2012 X
169303 Lovely , Logan M 9 2014 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: d7ffeb80a02e6dc01e2c1e7f4aa5d537 2015-04-30 12:01:13

Digitally signed by Neil West (neil.west@magoffin.kyschools.us) April 30, 2015 12:02:20 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

218126 Manns , Destiny M 11 2012 X
219434 Maranda , Michael  M 12 2011 X
223970 McCarty , Haley F 9 2014 X
213284 McCune , Luke M 9 2014 X
201445 McGuire , Kari F 11 2012 X
151957 Mccarty , Hannah F 11 2012 C
168960 Mccarty , Savannah F 12 2012 X/C
169301 Mcfarland , Max M 9 2014 X
165984 Minix , Daniel M 10 2013 X
218137 Minix , Dylan M 10 2012 X
149073 Minix , Ethan M 11 2012 X
201440 Minix , Jimma F 10 2013 X
218219 Miranda , Joseph F 9 2014 X
129713 Montgomery , Alexis F 9 2014 X
161109 Montgomery , Farrah F 7 - X
218167 Montgomery , Jaylee F 8 - X
168968 Morgan , Terri F 11 2012 X
231867 Morrison , Jonah M 8 - X
90873 Mullins , Cody M 12 2011 X

169296 Mullins , Ryan M 9 2014 X
202093 Nikells , Angel F 10 2013 X
216435 Ohair , Allie F 9 2014 X/C
109415 Owens , Jared M 12 2011 X
148678 Parson , Emily F 10 2013 C
218128 Patrick , Dylan M 11 2012 X
188620 Patrick , Jake M 8 - X
134459 Patrick , Jerikia F 12 2011 X
202095 Patrick , Kayla F 10 2013 X
224026 Perkins , Isaac M 9 2014 X
214606 Perkins , Makayla F 12 2011 X
213298 Perkins , Nathan M 9 2014 X
162495 Peters , Dalton M 10 2013 X
185437 Poe , Brooklyn F 9 2014 X/C
91108 Poe , Josh M 12 2011 X

120357 Porter , Will M 12 2011 X
169346 Powers , James M 11 2012 X
188077 Prater , Dillon M 11 2012 X
188607 Prater , Shane M 9 2014 X
134428 Ratliff , Mahallie F 10 2013 X
188083 Reed , Wyatt M 10 2013 X
218177 Rice , Haley F 8 - X
218142 Risner , Kyle M 10 2012 X
194430 Risner , Mandee F 8 - X
188603 Risner , Stelson M 10 2013 X
109416 Rogers , Eric Quenton M 12 2011 X
169291 Rogers , Michael M 11 2012 X
218175 Rose , Crystal F 8 - X
231858 Rowe , Ada F 11 2012 X
218129 Rudd , Dalton M 10 2013 X
202092 Rudd , Elijah M 8 - X
168965 Russell , Haley F 11 2012 X
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194426 Russell , Presley F 9 2014 X
120353 Russell , Trenton M 10 2013 X
218155 Salyer , Brooklyn F 9 2014 X
231866 Salyer , Dalton M 8 - X
169306 Salyer , Jackson M 9 2014 X
229481 Salyer , Jordan  M 9 2014 X
216470 Salyer , Savannah F 10 2013 C
169305 Salyer , Zac M 10 2013 X
185430 Salyers , Dakota F 10 2013 X
188619 Shepherd , Mikka F 8 - X
218179 Shepherd , Samee F 8 - X
72453 Skaggs , Hannah F 11 2011 X
89137 Slusher , Danielle F 11 2011 X

188075 Smith , Savannah F 12 2011 X
169298 Sowards , Jaden M 9 2014 X
231870 Sparks , Kirsten F 7 - X
142351 Sparks , Lakyn F 12 2011 C
194428 Stacy , Kennedi F 8 - X
218159 Stephens , Isaiah M 9 2014 X
219762 Stevens , Isaaiah M 9 2014 X
188156 Tackett , Isaiah M 10 2013 X
188613 Tackett , Trenton M 9 2014 X
214620 Taulbee , Alex F 9 2014 X
231863 Taulbee , Alexandria F 9 2014 X
188081 Taulbee , Peyton M 10 2013 X
219437 Taulbee , Trenton M 8 - X
185352 Thompson , Ryan M 10 2013 X
218164 Trusty , Billy M 9 2014 X
185512 Voll , Erikah F 10 2013 X
169347 Wages , Kaleb M 10 2013 X
216446 Walters , Brittany F 12 2011 C
169354 Ward , Cassity F 11 2012 X
214607 Watkins , Alyssa  F 11 2012 X
202094 Watkins , Elizabeth F 10 2013 X
199455 Watkins , Paige  F 12 2011 X
218180 Watkins , Seth F 8 - X
188605 Watson , Donovan M 10 2013 X
229482 Wells , Michael M 12 2011 X
188082 Wheeler , Bryson M 10 2013 X
194249 Whitaker , Brady M 8 - X
202101 Whitaker , Savannah F 8 - X
142355 White , Shanda F 12 2011 X
194284 Whitley , Kaitlin F 12 2011 C
149067 Williams , Colton M 11 2012 X
169299 Williams , Dillon M 10 2013 X
188601 Williams , Gregory M 12 2011 X
216300 Williams , Josh M 9 2014 X
201437 Williamson , Courtney F 10 2013 X
199459 Wilson , Morgan F 9 2014 X
194429 Wireman , Kenlee F 8 - X
169304 Wireman , Kirk M 9 2014 X
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202096 Wireman , Mckenzie F 9 2014 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Allen, Chance 
Arnett, Dylan 
Bailey, Justin Cody
Blair, Kaleb 
Collins, Austin 
Collins, Ethan 
Fitzpatrick, Tyler 
Hall, Chase 
Howard, Kyle 
Howard, Morgan 
Lovely, Jaren 
Lovely, Logan 
Mcfarland, Max 
Mullins, Ryan 
Perkins, Nathan 
Salyer, Jackson 
Salyer, Jordan  
Salyer, Zac 
Sowards, Jaden 
Wells, Michael 
Williams, Dillon 
Wireman, Kirk 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Arnett, Dylan 
Arnett, Nolan 
Bailey, Tyler 
Bolen, Jeffery 
Hall, Grayson 
Hensley, Leighton 
Howard, Morgan 
Isaac, Jacob 
Lovely, Jaren 
Lovely, Logan 
Minix, Daniel 
Mullins, Ryan 
Peters, Dalton 
Poe, Josh 
Porter, Will 
Russell, Trenton 
Wages, Kaleb 
Whitaker, Brady 
Wireman, Kirk 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Brown, Abby 
Brown, Julie 
Collins, Christina 
Conley, Destiny 
Gibson, Jalyssa 
Greene, Kaelyn 
Howard, Jassmine 
Howard, Leslee 
Howard, Shanna 
McCarty, Haley 
Montgomery, Alexis 
Montgomery, Farrah 

Ohair, Allie 
Risner, Mandee 
Russell, Presley 
Stacy, Kennedi 
Wireman, Kenlee 
Wireman, Mckenzie 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Ables, Brianna 
Arnett, Katie 
Bailey, Grace 
Blanton, Kaylee 
Conley, Aletha 
Conley, Grace 
Garrett, Kennedy 
Gibson, Elivia  
Helton, Presley 
Johnson, Caitlyn 
Lawson, Tiffany 
Mccarty, Hannah 
Mccarty, Savannah 
Ohair, Allie 
Parson, Emily 
Poe, Brooklyn 
Salyer, Savannah 
Sparks, Lakyn 
Walters, Brittany 
Whitley, Kaitlin 

Varsity
Football

Ables, Devan 
Allen, Chance 
Amyx, Cody 
Arnett, Dylan 
Arnett, Nolan 
Bailey, Kyle 
Bailey, Wade 
Campbell, Mark 
Carpenter, Chase 
Cole, Chris 
Cole, Taylor 
Conley, Adam 
Conley, Ethan 
Connelley, Luces 
Fannin, Braddy 
Fitch, Danial 
Fitch, David 
Fletcher, Kole 
Garcia, Ismael 
Gipson, Cody  
Gray, Gareth 
Hackworth, Brandon 
Hall, Dustin 
Hall, James 
Hall, Ryan 
Jenkins, Ryan 
Keeton, Dalton 
Kennard, Isaiah 

McCune, Luke 
Minix, Ethan 
Mullins, Cody 
Mullins, Ryan 
Perkins, Nathan 
Peters, Dalton 
Poe, Josh 
Rogers, Eric Quenton
Rogers, Michael 
Stephens, Isaiah 
Stevens, Isaaiah 
Thompson, Ryan 
Williams, Colton 
Williams, Dillon 
Williams, Josh 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Arnett, Alyssa 
Bolen, Erin 
Bolen, Kia 
Brown, Abby 
Burchell, Laylee 
Gamble, Kristin 
Gibson, Elivia  
Greene, Kaelyn 
Hale, Kallee 
Hale, Kyla 
Harris, Brandie 
Howard, Jassmine 
Howard, Leslee 
Joseph, Bethany 
Montgomery, Alexis 
Ohair, Allie 
Poe, Brooklyn 
Ratliff, Mahallie 
Skaggs, Hannah 
Watkins, Paige  
White, Shanda 
Wilson, Morgan 
Wireman, Mckenzie 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Campbell, Mark 
Griffith, Lance 
Hensley, Leighton 
Minix, Daniel 
Powers, James 
Rudd, Elijah 
Tackett, Isaiah 
Wages, Kaleb 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Bailey, Grace 
Crace, Natalie 
Estep, Kasien 
Gibson, Jalyssa 
Hackworth, Jayden 
Helton, Melissa 
Hitchcock, Courtney 
Hoskins, Kennedy 
Howard, Kacie 
Jordan, Felicia 
Lemaster, Lexi 
Nikells, Angel 
Patrick, Kayla 
Voll, Erikah 
Ward, Cassity 
Watkins, Elizabeth 
Whitaker, Savannah 
Wireman, Mckenzie 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Ables, Devan 
Arnett, Nolan 
Bailey, Kyle 
Cole, Blake 
Colvin, Hayden 
Colvin, Matthew 
Davis, Drew 
Fannin, Braddy 
Fitch, Danial 
Hall, Dustin 
Hall, James 
Hunley, Hannah 
Listermann, Maxwell 
Maranda, Michael  
Minix, Ethan 
Morrison, Jonah 
Mullins, Cody 
Poe, Josh 
Risner, Kyle 
Rogers, Eric Quenton
Salyer, Dalton 
Taulbee, Peyton 
Watkins, Seth 
Williams, Gregory 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Ables, Brianna 
Altman, Taylor 
Arnett, Katie 
Arnett, Madison 
Auxier, Sarah 
Bailey, Grace 
Bauer, Katie 
Brown, Alyssa 
Bryant, Rachel 
Butcher, Beth 
Butcher, Laken 
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Carty, Abbigale 
Caudill, Mahayla 
Collins, Christina 
Collins, Shelia 
Conley, Kaylee 
Crace, Regan 
Craft, Amanda 
Darnell, Helena 
Dobbins, Jozie 
Gambill, Pam 
Hall, Lauren 
Hall, Madison 
Howard, Tierra 
Hunley, Hannah 
Jordan, Donna 
Keeton, Abby 
Lanning, Katelyn 
McGuire, Kari 
Minix, Jimma 
Morgan, Terri 
Morrison, Jonah 
Patrick, Jerikia 
Rice, Haley 
Rowe, Ada 
Russell, Haley 
Salyer, Brooklyn 
Shepherd, Mikka 
Slusher, Danielle 
Smith, Savannah 
Sparks, Kirsten 
Taulbee, Alex 
Taulbee, Alexandria 
Watkins, Seth 
Williamson, Courtney 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bauer, Katie 
Bayes, Amber 
Caudill, Jordan 
Cole, Brooklyn 
Craft, Amanda 
DeBorde, Taylor 
Elam, Jenna 
Harris, Brandie 
Jordan, Felicia 
Joseph, Bethany 
Lanning, Katelyn 
Perkins, Makayla 
Poe, Brooklyn 
Salyers, Dakota 
Watkins, Alyssa  

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Arnett, Quentin 
Caldwell, Brad 
Coldiron, Mason 
Colvin, Hayden 
Colvin, Matthew 

Craft, Russell 
Davis, Drew 
Dyer, Ethan 
Fannin, Braddy 
Fitzpatrick, Tyler 
Gibson, Austin 
Griffith, Lance 
Helton, Blake 
Helton, Donovan 
Howard, Logan 
Isaac, Mason 
Lovely, Logan 
Maranda, Michael  
Minix, Daniel 
Minix, Dylan 
Miranda, Joseph 
Owens, Jared 
Patrick, Dylan 
Patrick, Jake 
Prater, Dillon 
Prater, Shane 
Reed, Wyatt 
Risner, Kyle 
Risner, Stelson 
Rogers, Eric Quenton
Rudd, Dalton 
Salyer, Zac 
Stephens, Isaiah 
Tackett, Isaiah 
Tackett, Trenton 
Taulbee, Peyton 
Taulbee, Trenton 
Trusty, Billy 
Watkins, Seth 
Watson, Donovan 
Wheeler, Bryson 
Williams, Gregory 
Wireman, Kirk 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Ables, Brianna 
Allen, Madison 
Bailey, Grace 
Bailey, Peyton 
Bayes, Amber 
Brickey, Delana 
Butcher, Beth 
Castle, Mackenzie 
Caudill, Mahayla 
Collins, Abby 
Collins, Christina 
Collins, Shelia 
Conley, Emily 
Elam, Jenna 
Garrett, Kennedy 
Gullett, Madison 
Holliday, Kassidi 
Howard, Kacie 
Howard, Logan 
Howard, Sarah 
Hunley, Hannah 

Jenkins, Whitney 
Joseph, Bethany 
Keeton, Abby 
Keeton, Elisha 
Lanning, Katelyn 
Lemaster, Grace 
Manns, Destiny 
Mccarty, Savannah 
Minix, Jimma 
Miranda, Joseph 
Montgomery, Jaylee 
Morgan, Terri 
Rice, Haley 
Rose, Crystal 
Salyer, Brooklyn 
Shepherd, Mikka 
Shepherd, Samee 
Smith, Savannah 
Voll, Erikah 
Watkins, Seth 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Arnett, Dylan 
Hall, Chase 
Howard, Kyle 
Howard, Morgan 
Lovely, Logan 
Mcfarland, Max 
Mullins, Ryan 
Perkins, Nathan 
Salyer, Jackson 
Salyer, Jordan  
Sowards, Jaden 
Wireman, Kirk 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Arnett, Dylan 
Arnett, Nolan 
Bailey, Tyler 
Hall, Grayson 
Howard, Morgan 
Lovely, Logan 
Perkins, Isaac 
Wages, Kaleb 
Watson, Donovan 
Whitaker, Brady 
Wireman, Kirk 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Brown, Allisa 
Brown, Julie 
Collins, Christina 
Conley, Destiny 
Crace, Regan 
Gibson, Jalyssa 
Greene, Kaelyn 

Howard, Shanna 
Kidd, Hannah 
McCarty, Haley 
Montgomery, Alexis 
Montgomery, Farrah 
Risner, Mandee 
Russell, Presley 
Stacy, Kennedi 
Wireman, Kenlee 
Wireman, Mckenzie 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Arnett, Alyssa 
Bolen, Erin 
Brown, Abby 
Burchell, Laylee 
Gamble, Kristin 
Gibson, Elivia  
Greene, Kaelyn 
Hale, Kallee 
Harris, Brandie 
Joseph, Bethany 
Montgomery, Alexis 
Ohair, Allie 
Poe, Brooklyn 
Ratliff, Mahallie 
Wilson, Morgan 
Wireman, Mckenzie 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bauer, Katie 
Bayes, Amber 
Bolin, Abbie 
Caudill, Jordan 
Cole, Brooklyn 
Collett, Katie 
Cox, Morgan 
DeBorde, Taylor 
Gullett, Madison 
Howard, Tierra 
Jordan, Felicia 
Joseph, Bethany 
Lanning, Katelyn 
Patrick, Kayla 
Poe, Brooklyn 
Taulbee, Alex 
Watkins, Alyssa  


